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E117912

3-10

140.00

0.90

wewnetrzne

do pierscieni osadczych

standardowe

SYMBOL: E117912 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951179123

E117912 - Straight inside nose circlips pliers, 3-10 mm

+ Length: 140 mm

+ Range of the circlips: 3-10 mm

+ Weight: 0.095 kg

+ Noses machined for perfect Circlips® positioning.
+ Blue PVC sheathed handles.

+ DIN 5256

+ NF E 73-130
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